150

140

130

120

110

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

NO.
409
76B85

150

TOTAL | SHEET

SHEETS

529

140

130

SECTION
60-(30,31,128)-3

20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120
IL ROUTE 159
MAINLINE CROSS SECTIONS

10

60 50 40 30 20 10
REVISED
REVISED

REVISED
REVISED

110 100 90 80 70
= default

120

USER NAME

130

140

Q ‘9] Q el Q ‘g Q 1 & L &
e AL AL 0 e AL At 0 g < Y
e 1 1 1 1 e e 1 ! {g! {g!
(=] (=) (=]
nm e nm
=) o o
o o 7]
+ + +
S ] S
wn o (o)
N o o O
Sw G O W
|
|
|
|
|
|
I
|
|
! [
|
1 | "
! [
|
| _ !
I ! I
_ _ f
|
|
| _ 1
[ | I
N | L
I r I
| I |
I I |
| | |
| | -
| I |
TINFWESVITANI YT | TINTWISYIENIEd T | INTY -Immwln_su.hmnl_._ll..l I R
| 214103713 _ 214133713 _ 314103713
_ [ _ __ — | _ __ ek — — A — — =
TUTTMod ad T T TMoM Ed T T " wowma” T TIT s
2 oF 3 °
e . ._ 5
@©
= mog X3 = [m0g X3 = (M09 X3 ||
p1 98¢ PSEHS
|
- ENvS - NvS - [~ SNvs T
w w
6L'Ch i 86°€hS _» bbs
695y ) 16°5bS 5 60°vbS
BEET 7] EICT 7
] S Nvs T _ LNV =
— L — — — NYINA
vl OWYINN 9g°g @ psE
& &
— — \W
I D LV M o ||||I|||\|h
RE] Ma Moy X3~/
'Y YOV I T T T a0 o ey g — "
MOU G I ry r: i ;
1Y/
/ S— ;
ININISY3 I
I
/ /
/ !
R J I I— .1 N L
TV [ECE I T E T I ER R ETR
| i
i ININISVI dN
I _\
/ |
\ ]
T !
] __
! I
|
t i
Mo L / |
NENE7 A 17
I |
]
o On
~ —
Ll
= r
[«1" IS} <
- (%] Q
wv
-
<t -
- <t
z S
ollNl SRE
o ]
o — >
o
o n _
Q e Q e Q e Q e l» e Q -
s AL AL ry 1y AL AL ry L <4 <
s e e re re by by re e by by

150

COUNTY

MADISON

CONTRACT NO.

F.AP.
RTE.

600

[ILLINOISFED. AID PROJECT

TO STA.209+50.00

SHEETS| STA. 208+50.00

OF 72

| SHEET 40

H: 17=10"
SCALE: 4 17710

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

AGF
AGF
CLS

DESIGNED
DRAWN

CHECKED
DATE

01/25/2013

n

‘s

PLOT SCALE = 20.0000

1/25/2013

PLOT DATE

FILE NAME

P:\Pro jects\5135@1\CADD\DGN\D876B85-sht-xsc-159.dgn

$MODELNAMES

Q3NO3HI SVIWV

Sv3yy
31VIdW3L

ON

Y009 3LON

03L107d
Qa3A3AENS

31va

A8

AINANS
NS

OPOIHD SYIHv ON

Sv3IWY

3LVvIdN3L | %008 J1ON

Q3LLold 13N

Q3A3A8NS
TWNIOIHO

3Lva

A8




